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<UU<-q<U4laF-19/54 UUUt{Ugnn{ qr,UUrJ CtJI?}USUqUnqh qLU<USfl.I <ULaLUdn'rnqh UhUSh

Pu11. bpLru:tr <28> hnllLnbdpbp[ 2019p.

2019p-f hnQmbrJpbpfr 18-hn!LnbrJpbpf 28, ((, p. bphutr, Sbp;utr 74 huugbnLd qmLLlnrl
<(tultuumutrf ulqqu1hL urqpu-rpu.r';irL huduluruputr, hfrJLu4purdfr (culunLhburr LLul-r (UU( hfrrJLur4purl)

2bt-rpnLtl mbqi nLtrbguLt{ <UU<-q<U4leF-l9/54 6uE!uqpntl qLrJuL ptrpu.rgu!upqfr qtruhtumnrl
htuttdludnrlnLlf (u1unLhbm' huLdUtudnrln{J LfruLnp: (uLdLudnrlnt{fr bfruLnfrtr LILIutrul.lgnLrI tht
htut-rdLudnqn{f hbmLlurl ubrprrJtrbpp'

I,I. 9tu pLu [u urtrlu.rtt

U.')ur2mnlutr

l,'. (nL{hutrtr[rultutr

9. (tupnLplnLtrlu.rtt

9. 9upuulbm1utr

b. (u: p n Lpln rtr1tutt

(UU( hfrrJLtu4prudh ULt.rS uJpf nLir 4u.rnhih q/!,

(UU( hf dLu4pLudh UULIS urJpf nLf rlngbLur,

(UU( hfrdtru4pturJh pl.Iqs u rJpf nlfr Ln. q.p., 4ururufunu,

(UU( hirrJLuqpuLLI[r rJuurLu!upLupLILuL pLudtr[r 14bun,

<2uppnlp> hu-rtrquLnluU urultr LntropbL 9. 9Lupuqbmlurtr

(UU( hfr LItr u 4p ur df qL n Lf L b p I pLu dLlr qL n LrJtrbpir du.r utr u qbm

(u2t{f untrbln{, np hutrdLu.rdnrln{fr tr[rumfrL rJuubtu!gnLrj bfrL huLdtrudnrlnL{h pnLnn urtr4urrJbbpp,
hbmlruptup' (u'JLuuuru:Lfr (urtrpu.rLqbLnnLplurL !unu.ir{Lupnrplwb 2017 p{ur!uLfr Julfruf 04-[r N 526-L
npn2rlutr 1-ittt lbmnr{ huumrliur{ub lupqfr 26-p4 lbunfr 2-p4 bbpullbLnlr hududulL, hLutrdLudnrln{fr trirump
hurJup{bg f pur{urqnp h htulmurpupL{bg pu gLlu6:

(urtrdtrudnqn{fr LiruLnp Lu[uLuqLuhnLrJ hn LJ. gupufuutrluLp, hr! pu.rpr.nnLrltupL hn'
b. (tupnLpjnLtr1tutrp:

onuqunq

1. <UU<-q<U.rltPJ9/54 6u&!uqpn{ qLLILut-r jUpLrgru!upq[L rJLuuLLr!gb1nL hLuyLnbp Lbplru1ugpub
tuLdurLg, rlbpgfrtrbbpfru !nr1Jfrg trbp!urlugLlru6 hurlnbpir qtruLhu.rLnLlutr l-r unugupllL{Lu6 qLbp[r rJLuufL:

2. UnurgfL Lt hugnp4upurp r.nbqbp q:uqbgpurb tlLuuLrurllf gLbp npn2blnL rJu.r uirL:
3. (utr6Ludnrln{fr hugnp4 trfruurfr u.rtrglugrJLuL opLlu tr dufir rJLuuirL:

1. <UU<-(I<UqaF-l9,/32 UUttr.{Uqnn.[ qLUUL CLt?]UgUqUnqhrJ UUULUqSbLnh <U3Sbn
rJbnqu3ugnuu ulauLs, q.bnQhLLbnhu qn.Iuh3 Lbnqu3uS{uu <u3sbnh q!u<ustruu bq-

uftuaunq{uu qubnh uuuhL

(ruLdLudnqnL.lf trufuuqtuh g. UnLpfruuluLp Lfuup hulLnLupurpbg pugL{u6 h hpuulupulbg qLdurt-r
hulmn{ uuhr[uLr{tu6' m{u.r1 pLptugLu!upqfr 2pgutrLu!nuJ qLL{bfip Lr14puLpLbpir qLbpp:

9trdu.rL u-rntupllu1fr uLtrL{uLnLrJp
9LrJuU hu4Lnn { uuhrJutrtlu.rd

pL4hu:LnLp qfLp

(tug prupdp mbuu.rlf 157500
2. n|uL[rp 100000

qu:nurq ubpnLgprulfrtr 180000
2npuhrug 7500



5. Ubqn 60000
6. Dupurptut{uq 9000
7. 9tupLu2nn 36000
8. flptlurubp 49500
9. tnL 42000
10. tbp 162s0

11. 3nLr1hu1tu6 33600
1') LIfu uru:L{tupfr 240000
13. Unfu qnLfu 7000
14. 9uqup 6000
tf,. 9upLnngfl 25000
to. l-nthlt 52000
17. tttu p nrLq 39000
18. 9urLulfr fuunl 25000
19. I ur qur rJp 17s00
20. PpfLd 9000
21. Snpbtrurdu{up 3200
22. Lfurdn Ltr 30000
23. Llu!upntr 4800
24. (lnLp ptrurllutr 180000
25. Gp{ur6p 48000
26. Pfrpup !Lutrtul 14000
27. I,Ifru [unqf 180000
28. Llf u hurL.lfr 84 000
29. FurqnLLl 8000
30. l,npbnZhtt 37500

YUip 16000
32. Uqf mu!udu.rt{u.rp r 0000
33. Ugnp purpdp urbutu Llfr 3000
34. (tr 4Llrudu r{u.r p 10500
35. Ufubn 1500 0

36. 0uL4 5000
37. Sn[unf rJubnLtl 1800 0
38. 9nL$bm/2n!n1uq 37500
39. fl1nn !u.rLru1 11 000
40. Urlugurd uh qrlqbrl 110 00
41. Uqugu:6 lurprlf p Lq4qbrl 6000
42. Uquqbn[r 3500
43. tf purqmnLrl uh 30600
44. 0Luhu6n1ug{Lu6 unLtrLl 18000
45. bqf qnugnpbtr 1800 0
46. tfbpffr2bl 6400
47. Un{ufubgqbnLh dnnhltrbn 15000
48. Uu.rlntrbq 6500
49. onl' 60000
50. qhLh

31500



Jl. Cudqultr 15000

52. 9nL1ul-45* 22500

53. (rutrprul[rL gnLp 12500

54. 9uqu{np{u6 qn{tu gnLg ir1 ndqbf B 27000
55. qumrnrq 13000

56. /rlb4n.1 t2000
57. autIfl 100c0
58. 9bmLuLn12 4500

59. 1rnL2 18000

60. CU!nqq !nnptu6 160(r 0

ot. (L4L1r.!quL lLqnLJq 24000
62. UnLp6 500 0

63. FuumnLpdtu 24000
64. U n Lgn L[u 13500

65. bnzhtr 8100

66. Uqfunu6 bp2[rL1 9001
67. ft}q}' :hn I50C0
68. tuLdnp 2B0r-r0

69. Surtrd 45000
70. LIuL4up[rtr 20000
71. l-, u p frLg 20000
72. L,,n Ln 7500
73. FuLuL 1t 000
74. !f mpntr 9000
75. Plngpur 45000

<UU<-q<Uqap-19/54 6u.r6lLuqpnLl qLdutr pLpLugulu-rpqf hulLnbpp pugr{b1 bL !!',!.qll!tp5-e!0 qulph
d[gngnt{ hputt{bpn{ utuhrJu.rb{u.r6 opp h durJirL' 2019 pt{LuLlLutrf hnlnbrJpbpir 1 B-f L, du d g <12:00>-frL:

(ptuL{bpntd rf nqhn[unLplnLUtrbp 1bl-r tiu:Lnup{b1: (upgnLIJLbp [r ulLr-rpqu.r pul.rn LrJL bp lbtr bqbl:

<UU<-g<UqAp-19/54 6ur6luqpnLl qtrrJLutr 1t-rpLugulupqfrL rJLruLu!gb1nL hLuymbp bL trbpltu.1Lugpb1

hbmL1ul utr6frbp /u-rlunLhbm' trtuL rJuuLLr!f gtrbpp/.

<l< Uu uLu.rUqh LutrduhnLr.l (ruugbLbp ht, r.hnuLn

1 <SnmnL> UrlC ((, B. bnl-ruL, flnumnrjh 58 n!lo_!qnzQl4@_rndjJLl

2 n$LnnUL,, U4lC
((, 9nLnLulp[r Llunq, q. lbntrurLirutn

S-pa qfr., 12 Lrrp. 3
.anahil.2012@Vandex.ru

3 Wt Llptlbtr buuyutr
((, 9nLnulpfr rJunq., p. (puq4ul,

Ur4Lltr4LupluL 3
ba8daearrcrlgz8@oerLru

(utrdLudnrln{L urpdultrLuqpbg, np'

. LluutrtrLthgbbpg hrulLnbpp luqrJbl tr trbpqujugpbl bb <Uu<-q<tl4tec-19154 6u,5L1uqpn{ qtrLiut_r

lLprugtulupqfr /u.rlunLhbn' pLpugLultupd hputlbpfr /ulunLhbr,n' hpuL{bp/ quhuLgLbpftr
hu.r rJu.r q u m u u fu u.rtr,

. Lltrutru.rllhgtrbnh qntdhs trbpltulugLlLrL6 hulLnbpnLrJ un!Lu bL hpur{bpnL{ quhutrg{n4 pnlnp
r.hruuur.upryabpg.,



. l.IuuLul{hgLbnh lnndhg trbpLltuyugL{ub hu-r1mbpnLLl LbpunLlu6 rrhr.uumuprpbpp
hurltuqurLnu.ru[uu:LnLrJ bh hput{bpnt{ uuhrJurtrLlud {urL{bpuqurJJuLUbp[1, purgunnLpjLurjp t-UO updbtr
butulutrfi, ntil 24-91 lru$urprud\rfr r\run{ \rhp\urlurgr[urb q\rurlfrtr urnugrup\qnul u\xnbnnq \r prlbpnrl \r2rlrub
qnLtlu.rptrbpp lbtr huduquuru.rufuu.rtrnLrJ:

(rutrdLurdn4n{f trurfuuq,hp hrulmupupbg hurlmbp trbp!u.rlugpu6 duuLu.rqhgLbph qLurlirtr
u.rnurgupLltrbpg' hfrdp 1b4nLLb1n{ urunbpn{ qp{u6j.

LrtuuLuqfrgLbph lnrllfrg trbpLlu.rlurgqur6 qtirulf'b unu.rguplLbpfr h rJu uLur!f gtrbpir qpuqbgpLu6 urbqbpir
tlbpLupbplu:1 LnblbQurur{nLpjnrtrp hbpun{ur6 | uunph Lbpl-1u-r1ugL{u.r6 LuqnLuuLlnLrJ (ulunLhbm' urynLuur!):

(<< +nurf)

2urrrhupu
dt,h

hu.r r.ltu pt

UuuLur!gfr l.Iu uL u Llirgtrbpfr unurgupllu6 qLbpp'

Qpu.rqbg

pur6 ubq UtlluLnuI Updbp CL4hutrnLp qfrtr

1 u/a UprIbL buLultutt 140000 140000

2
u/a UprJbtr buLulrutr 75000 75000

2 <$nurntr> UalC 82916.67 99500

3
I u/t UprJbL buultutr 144000 144000

2 <$nnnL" U/rlC t46266.67 175520

4
1 <$nunL> UalC 6250 7500

2 W0 Uptlbb buulu.rtr I 1000 11000

5

I <$nurnL> UrlC 48r 33.33 57760

2 ($LnIULD UfiC 56000 56000

3 we UprJbL butulutr 60000 60000

6
I <$nurnLr U/rlC 7350 8820

2 tl/t Updbtr buur';tutr 7800 7800

I <$nmnL> U'rlC 29833.33 35800

2 tJ-/t UprJbtr buur}utr 4.1000 44000

I I <$nmnL> UrlC 40875 49050

2 Wt LLprJbtr buulutr 45000 .15000

9
1 <$nmntr> U'TlC 29000 34800

2 wa UprIbL buu.rlutr 36000 36000

10
1 <$nLnnL> UrrlC 11833.33 14200

2 wa UptIbL butulutr 13000 13000

1t
I Wt UprJbL buurlutr 11400 I 1400

2 <$nLnnL> UalC 2 ri900 3 2280

12
<$nmnL> U'TlI 199200 239040

2 we UprJhtr buLulutr 200000 200000

13
1 <'SnLnntr> U0C 4666.67 5600

2 W0 UprJbtr buulutr 5000 5000

14
1 <$ntnntr> UrlC 4966.67 5960

2 W0 Llptlbtr butulLutr 5000 5000

15
I tllt tlprJbL buulutr 15000 15000

2 <$nuntr> U'TlC 18333.33 22000

16 I <$nnnL> UQC 39666.67 47600



/,

/r

2 U/t Llndbb buurtutr 40000 40000

17
I u$nrnnL, UtlC 29750 35700

2 U/t Llndbtr burututr 39000 39000

18
I tJ,rt UpdbL butulutt 15000 15000

2 u$nnntrn UalC 18333.33 22000

19
I n$ntnnbu U'T|C 8166.67 9800

2 W0 Undbtt butututr 10s00 10500

20
1 U,/t Undbtr buru]tutr 5250 5250

2 <$nuntr> U'rlC 6750 8100

21
1 <$nuntr> U'rlC 2416.67 2940

2 W0 Undbtr bututu.rtr 2800 2800

22
I W0 tlprlbU butulu:tt 24000 24000

2 <$nmnlu U'rlC 24s00 29..,00

23
I n$nmnbo U'lC 3625 4350

2 u/a UntJbb buutrutt 3750 3750

24
1 u"rt LlprJbL butulutr 111 1tl

2 <$ntnnL> U'TlC 80000 96000

25
I u,rt UptJbtt butulLutt 36000 36C00

2 u$nuntrn UalC 38466.67 46160

26
1 <$ntnntr> U'TlC 11250 I3500

2 tl./t UprJbtr butulurtr 12000 12000

27
1 n$nLnnL, UtlC 13s000 142. 00

2 . u/A Upfbb buulrutr 144000 t.fr000

2a
1 n$nurntr, UrlC 69700 E:440

2 u/t Uprlbtr buurluL 75000 75000

29
1 LVt Uprlbtr buuluitr 5600 5600

2 <SnnnU> U'TlC 6500 ;3.10

30
1 n$nurnU, Uf)C 30000 :la{,00

2 Wt UprJbtr bu u.r.yr-utr 37500 :i5r0

31
1 n$nLnnL> U'lC 13000 15!00

2 Wt UprJbtr buurlrutr 1,1000 14C00

32
1 <SnmnL> UrlC 2740 3240

2 LVt UprJbtr buultutr 4t00 -'r)00

33
1 t [t UptJbtr buuryutr 2r00 :t 00

2 <$nurntr> UalC 2166.67 .( -10

34
Wt Uprlbtr burulrutr 13s00 1i f0

<$nmnbr U0C 13750 16100

35
I I,Vt UptJbtt burulu.rtr 7500 7500

2 <$nr"nntrl UalC 12375 r 4850

36
1 <$nmnl> UalC 3333.33 .:l)00

2 tJ,/t UprJbl burulutr 3500 :lrl0

37
1 tlt UptJbL buurlutr 8250 rJ
2 <$nnntr> U/l-lC 8625 I0:i50

38
1 Llt Uptlbtr buLulutr 1U750 t8; 50

2 <$nmnLu UalC 29375 35250

39 1 <$nurnL> U'lC 7250 tr:700



2 UA UnfbL buututr r0000 1C r00

40
1 <$nuntr> U,TlC 7983.33 9580

2 W0 UpdbL buulutr 9000 9000

41
I <$nLnnL> U'TlC 4166.67 5000

2 Wt Undbtr buututr 5000 5000

42
I Wt Undbtr buutLutr 3000 3000

2 n$nurnL, U'TlC 3083.33 3:r J0

43
1 <$nnnLr, UalC 25470 3J564

2 u,/t Uprlbtr buulutr 30600 30600

44
I <$nLnntr, UalC 14875 17850

2 wa UprJbL buulrutr 18000 18000

45
1 LUt UprJbL bguynrtr 13s00 13500

2 <$nmntr> U'TlC 14875 17li:,0

46
I tl/t UprJbtr burultutr 5200 51rC0

2 <$ntnnLro UrlC 6166.67 7400

47
I W0 Undbtr burutLutr 6500 650C

2 u$nmnl> U'lC 12083.33 14500

4A
I U/0 UprJbtr buurlLutr 4000 4000

2 u$nmntrl UrlC 4958.33 51) _0

49
I Wt Undbtr burutLutr 22500 2_t 00

2 n$ntnntrl U'lC 48750 5tii00

50
1 Wt tlnrjbb buuturtr 10s00 I Utl'C

2 '- <$nmntro U'lC 24500 29 r'tC

51
1 Wt Undbl-r burutLutr 11000 1t 0.rc

2 <$nnntr, UrlC 12500 15(li 0

52
I u,/t UprIbL buulutr 16000 ] ,J

2 <$nLnnL, UalC 2Q416.67 21.00

53
1 <$nmnl, UalC 10000 t .)

2 Wt UndbL buu;tutr 11750 1)',.t)

54
1 <$nLnnL> U'TlC 10750 1:( l
2 LVt UpLlbL buurlutr 2/,600 2:1 a)

55
1 Wt UprJbL buulutr 7000 7t )A

2 <$nLnnL> U'rlC 10333.33 I ?.r00

56
1 <SnLnnL> UrlC 9750 1r7Ct

2 lJ/O LlprJhL buu.rlutr 2500 l)

JI
1 L1/t UpLlbU buulLrl 6800 (r l^/)

2 <'SnLnnL> U/TlC 7666.67 9',1- )

58
I "$nurnL> U/,lC 3625 4_t 0

2 U/0 UpLIbL buLrlutr 4050 r1))0

59
I W0 Uprlbtr butulutr 12440 I ? t(rc

2 <$nmnL, UrlC 14833.33 t., )

60
1 <$nunL> U4lC rr666.67 t0
2 LVt UpdbL buLrlurtr r 2000 ll'. 0

6l
1 Lft UpLIbtr buLulutr 14400 tl
2 <$nLnnLn UnlC 19666 67 2:'. ,00

62 I <Snmnl> U'l-lC 3666 67



2 U/t UpJbL butulutr 4400 4 100

63
I lJ/0 UpdbL buultuU 12000 12000

2 <$nunnU " U'rlC 18333.33 22000

64
I t-!t UpdbL buLrlutlr 6000 6()00

2 ubnr,nni-r" U alC 10000 1:a00

65
<$nLnnL, U'lC 6000 7:r00

2 t-t/t l.-tpLIt, u burulutt 7240 7 )t-'t:,)

66
1 t t/t UpLli,rr buutlu.tU 4800 ,1ri00

2 <$nLn nL, UrlC 7000 s 100

67
1 t-t/t tLpdt! buu1Lutt 5400 5101)

2 <$nmnLn UtrlC 10000 t.)

68
1 U,/0 UpLlbL buurlLutt 10500 Il l0

2 <$nurnL u Utr)C 175 00 2 r000

69
I t-ft UpLjbU buulutt 9000 9()00

2 <$n urnl, UrlC 32500 390',t0

70
I tl/t UpLILL buultutt 7500 'i'it-n

2 <$nurnl, Url-lC 14583 33 l, tic

71
I <$nunU> UalC 145E3 33 l; rJ

2 t l,/t UpLI[,1 buLulLrtr 150C0 5 0.,0

72
I tJ./t Up rIu'L L;u Lrl Lutt 3000 3r:C0

2 <$ nurntrn UrlC 5416.67 . i'0

73
1 t (t UpLltU buLu';Lutr 60c0 JC)

2 " <$n Ln nL > UrlC 6666 67

74
I <$nLnnl-r,' tJ /Tl C 6000

2 tl/t UpLIbL buLuluttr 7800 r.]

TC
1 "$n urnU o UalC 35000 +:0 0

2 Ll/t Uptlb': buLtr.lLrlt 42r'00 4- 11.10

/

*nrfur1 
!lqhurpudfrtrLbpfr tluunL{ (3a-n+) rl,LunL{bL bL puLurl]gntpjntLLlrp, Lup4lnLLBLl,pp Lbp r urlu'rg{u'rb btt

unnnu:
flpn2{bg'

1. U. gtupu.rfuutrlurLh lanqdhg Lbp!ulLugtlub mblbLlurmL{nLp;n LtrL pLqrrLbl ir qhLnnLpJnLt]

2. 1-.'iruLnp Lltuubglbl

3. b. (upnplnrtrlurtrfrtr' 6utrnLgbl 34-p4 ,tufruFuidLh tluunLl pLuL{u.rpLup qUurhu rnL'u& pnlnp

rJuutruqirgtrbphL df LudutluLul-1ur piutL uL!r: n Lpl nLLLbpI duuittt

2. UrtUAhr, b{ <uann+uFun sbnbf 2punb3nuu uuuLuqhsrrbP nnncblnl' utluhLr:

(ur2r{fr untrbln{ ru1tr, nn 34-p4 1tu Lir ur ptudt rfr fu:unL{ tluuLLu LlFgLbpfr qLulftr urrurgupllttbpl

qbnulqulLgnr btr qLnLrJ lulnu.rpblnL hturJLup qlLrJutr hrulmn{ uuhrJu.rbLluLS qirtrp l-r hudLudLulL (Lultuumu:Lft

(u.rlrpuqbmnLpyurtr llunu{LupnLpl wlt 2017 pt[LultuLfr Liulfruf 04-[ N 526-L npn2duL 1 ltt llhLnnL{

hu.ruLnunr|rrrb!upq|a0-p4qbLnfr5-pr}bLpu!bn|,huldUudnrlnL||rt-r|ruLnplurubgL{L;g'LIUuULI|lfglrbphhbLn

unu2unq{urb gLbpfr L{uqbgdutr L14uLnu!nL[ rJf udurJutrulllur putru!gn rplnLLLbp LlurpblnL hr 'urp:

FurLulgnLpynLltrbpf hurlup utuhJurLtlbg duJ!bLn' 15 pnulb LnhnqnLplLutJp:

Futrurllgnplnrtrtrbpfr {bp2trudu tll-lbLnfL n1 d[ Luntugu-tpt1 lttbpqulugtLLig:

npn2{b9'



I

l. flpqbu ltrptugtu!u.rpqfr lnLpLupLuLlnLp lLurfrupu.rdt-rf duunr{ unugfrl-r l-r hLugnp4Lupurp urbqbp

qpuqbgputb tJuruLur![tgLbp hu.rlnupulpbl UrynLuu[1nLrJ hurlu u1u mLuufu u..rtr Lnbqbp qpurqbgpLu6

rJtu utr ur ! irgb bp frtr:

2. CttptugulLupqp 34-p4 1u r"hupurdftrtrbplr rJuunL{ hruluurprupbl 1!u1ugLr6, hLuduldu.rlL <$trnLtlLbpfr

duuftttr (( onbLph 37-F+ hn4L{tu6f 1-fL rJuufr 1-fL lbLnf:
3. (u:umu.rmb1 gLpurgu.rl.lupqp Llbpnqplurl lurrlrtuptudfLLbpn Ll 1L1u1tugu6 hulr,rLupb;nL urbputnp

h tu rJtud nr.ltr h ur L{b 1L{ur 6fr:

<UuaL[dnrrn{h <UQflF+ LhUSh Utgt{UgUU].l On{U b.l dul.Ih LIUUhL

flpn2{bg'

(uttdttudnrln{f hugnp4 trfump uLgllurglbl (urlu.rumuLf (uLpurqbLnnLplr.r.rtL LlunLuLlurrnLplu:L 2017

pLlultuttft tJu.t1ftuf 04-it N 526-1, npn2rJuL 1-ftL tlbnn{ hu.rumtuntlu6 Llupqf 43-pq !t-LnnL{ uruhduL{u6
qhuuutupqpbpp hutbdttudnrln{f pupLnnLrlLupfr lnrlJfrg hutrdtrudnrln{f uL4Lurltrbpfrl urpLuLItuqpL{b1nt opL{uL
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